Lot Number Location Part Code Part Description Width Batch
Size (LM
/ Each)
Total M2
/ Each
Sale Price UOM Shade
409481 636g ABIROYWIN-MAR3-5.00 WILTON ROYAL - ROYAL WINDSOR : MARBLE 3 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 F5796 4.10 20.50 £4.99 M2
417395 642L VANCHARS-MOUSHA-5.00 CHARISMA SUPER : MOUNTAIN SHADOW : 5.00M WIDTH 5 855299101 16.70 83.50 £2.99 M2 Black
631897 603f VANCOZI-TAUMOS-2.00 COZITEX : TAUPE MOSAIC 532 : 2.00M WIDTH 2 230518A 20.80 41.60 £6.99 M2 Click to View
598272 608g VANCOZI-TAUMOS-3.00 COZITEX : TAUPE MOSAIC 532 : 3.00M WIDTH 3 230518A 22.20 66.60 £6.99 M2 Click to View
530117 804a VANCOZI-TAUMOS-4.00 COZITEX : TAUPE MOSAIC 532 : 4.00M WIDTH 4 230518A 13.00 52.00 £6.99 M2 Click to View
608289 618h VANCOZI-TAUMOS-4.00 COZITEX : TAUPE MOSAIC 532 : 4.00M WIDTH 4 230518A 23.50 94.00 £6.99 M2 Click to View
550421 633l VANDUBL-FT406-4.00 DUBLIN TWIST (2018) : ROSE TAUPE 406 FELT BACK : 4.00M WIDTH 4 646164 22.85 91.40 £1.99 M2 Pink
541819 645G VANDUBL-FT406-5.00 DUBLIN TWIST (2018) : ROSE TAUPE 406 FELT BACK : 5.00M WIDTH 5 694870 29.15 145.75 £1.99 M2 Pink
519271 649e VANDUBL-FT445-5.00 DUBLIN TWIST (2018) : BORDEAUX 445 FELT BACK : 5.00M WIDTH 5 742984 27.05 135.25 £1.99 M2 Red
552712 641D VANDUBL-S406-4.00 DUBLIN TWIST (2018) : ROSE TAUPE 406 ACTION BACK : 4.00M WIDTH 4 705750 32.25 129.00 £1.99 M2 Pink
322694 629A VANDUBL-S406-5.00 DUBLIN TWIST (2018) : ROSE TAUPE 406 ACTION BACK : 5.00M WIDTH 5 231044004 5.40 27.00 £1.99 M2 Pink
535964 644D VANDUBL-S406-5.00 DUBLIN TWIST (2018) : ROSE TAUPE 406 ACTION BACK : 5.00M WIDTH 5 719575 28.75 143.75 £1.99 M2 Pink
550431 649D VANDUBL-S445-4.00 DUBLIN TWIST (2018) : BORDEAUX 445 ACTION BACK : 4.00M WIDTH 4 743784 14.20 56.80 £1.99 M2 Red
507305 643H VANDUBL-S445-5.00 DUBLIN TWIST (2018) : BORDEAUX 445 ACTION BACK : 5.00M WIDTH 5 742979 11.33 56.65 £1.99 M2 Red
362634 638c VANENDHEA-340-4.00 ENDLESS CHARM HEATHERS : SIMPLY IDYLLIC 340 : 4.00M WIDTH 4 20450239 4.90 19.60 £3.99 M2 Blue
307870 632b VANENDHEA-340-5.00 ENDLESS CHARM HEATHERS : SIMPLY IDYLLIC 340 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 20450239 5.40 27.00 £3.99 M2 Blue
460724 644C VANENDHEA-540-4.00 ENDLESS CHARM HEATHERS : WARM HEART 540 : 4.00M WIDTH 4 20454208 11.10 44.40 £3.99 M2 Purple
370203 640k VANENDHEA-540-5.00 ENDLESS CHARM HEATHERS : WARM HEART 540 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 20450235 15.85 79.25 £3.99 M2 Purple
344953 635E VANENDHEA-830-5.00 ENDLESS CHARM HEATHERS : URBAN HAZE 830 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 18023603 8.15 40.75 £3.99 M2 Brown
307889 633b VANENDHEA-945-5.00 ENDLESS CHARM HEATHERS : GREY SHINGLE 945 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 20461758 4.35 21.75 £3.99 M2 Grey
490381 612a VANFAIRF-220-4.00 FAIRFIELD CREATIONS : ACORN 220 : 4.00M WIDTH 4 49527 4.70 18.80 £3.99 M2 Brown
514605 634c VANFAIRF-260-5.00 FAIRFIELD CREATIONS : CAMEL 260 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 50472 4.35 21.75 £3.99 M2 Brown
374841 634i VANFAIRF-421-4.00 FAIRFIELD CREATIONS : TRUFFLE 421 : 4M WIDTH 4 39351 4.40 17.60 £3.99 M2 Brown
390139 636d VANFAIRF-421-4.00 FAIRFIELD CREATIONS : TRUFFLE 421 : 4M WIDTH 4 39351 4.90 19.60 £3.99 M2 Brown
339827 631d VANFAIRF-421-5.00 FAIRFIELD CREATIONS : TRUFFLE 421 : 5M WIDTH 5 38926 7.40 37.00 £3.99 M2 Brown
418032 640D VANFAIRF-830-5.00 FAIRFIELD CREATIONS : ASH 830 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 2190 14.45 72.25 £3.99 M2 Brown
509034 660k VANFAIRF-870-5.00 FAIRFIELD CREATIONS : SILVER 870 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 49327 35.00 175.00 £3.99 M2 Grey
540236 656c VANFAIRF-871-4.00 FAIRFIELD CREATIONS : GREYSTONE 871 (STRIPE) : 4M WIDTH 4 57262 22.15 88.60 £3.99 M2 Multi
392821 645b VANFAIRF-873-5.00 FAIRFIELD CREATIONS : DOLPHIN 873 : 5M WIDTH 5 42444 22.10 110.50 £3.99 M2 Grey
425245 582k VANFAIRF-873-5.00 FAIRFIELD CREATIONS : DOLPHIN 873 : 5M WIDTH 5 42444 35.00 175.00 £3.99 M2 Grey
492804 601d VANFORE-RECPIE-2.00M FOREST CUSHION VINYL : RECLAIMED PIER WOOD : 2.00M WIDTH 2 230318A 21.15 42.30 £4.99 M2 Click to View
492805 595j VANFORE-RECPIE-2.00M FOREST CUSHION VINYL : RECLAIMED PIER WOOD : 2.00M WIDTH 2 230318A 30.00 60.00 £4.99 M2 Click to View
494577 615i VANFORE-RECPIE-3.00M FOREST CUSHION VINYL : RECLAIMED PIER WOOD : 3.00M WIDTH 3 230318A 30.00 90.00 £4.99 M2 Click to View
494578 611e VANFORE-RECPIE-3.00M FOREST CUSHION VINYL : RECLAIMED PIER WOOD : 3.00M WIDTH 3 230318A 11.05 33.15 £4.99 M2 Click to View
441696 804c VANFORE-RECPIE-4.00 FOREST CUSHION VINYL : RECLAIMED PIER WOOD : 4.00M WIDTH 4 230318A 8.95 35.80 £4.99 M2 Click to View
468733 609e VANFORE-RECPIE-4.00 FOREST CUSHION VINYL : RECLAIMED PIER WOOD : 4.00M WIDTH 4 230318A 30.00 120.00 £4.99 M2 Click to View
442249 635b VANGALAD-BAH610-5.00 GALA DESIGN : BAHIA 610 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 9H83615 4.20 21.00 £1.99 M2 Cream
539411 638C VANGALAD-BAH640-5.00 GALA DESIGN : BAHIA 640 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 858171701 4.10 20.50 £1.99 M2 Beige
462125 625b VANGALAD-CAB910-5.00 GALA DESIGN : CABLE 910 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 9JD7069 24.00 120.00 £1.99 M2 Beige
476235 635c VANGEN2-253-5.00 GENIUS : HARVEST 253 : 5M WIDTH 5 5773 4.85 24.25 £2.99 M2 Beige
550922 634e VANGEN2-440-4.00 GENIUS : 440 IVORY : 4.00M WIDTH 4 64740 4.05 16.20 £2.99 M2 Beige
Sell off Stock
To place your order, call our dedicated Vanguard Sales team: 0330 135 5800
or email: vanguardsales@tradechoice.com
Lot Number Location Part Code Part Description Width Batch
Size (LM
/ Each)
Total M2
/ Each
Sale Price UOM Shade
Sell off Stock
To place your order, call our dedicated Vanguard Sales team: 0330 135 5800
or email: vanguardsales@tradechoice.com
547174 632e VANGEN2-440-5.00 GENIUS : 440 IVORY : 5.00M WIDTH 5 63410 5.90 29.50 £2.99 M2 Beige
303330 630g VANHEREXQ-520-5.00 HERITAGE EXQUISITE : CINDER ROSE 520 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 17074504 7.05 35.25 £3.99 M2 Pink
303332 644h VANHEREXQ-570-5.00 HERITAGE EXQUISITE : PURPLE BRASIL 570 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 17075903 10.00 50.00 £3.99 M2 Purple
484431 627b VANHEREXQ-920-5.00 HERITAGE EXQUISITE : SOFT SNAIL 920 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 9JM4871 4.19 20.95 £3.99 M2 Grey
306420 636m VANKES-320-5.00 KESARI : THYME FLOWER 320 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 20463706 15.60 78.00 £8.99 M2 Blue
316005 655a VANKES-520-5.00 KESARI : FAIRY FLOSS 520 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 20470918 23.70 118.50 £8.99 M2 Dark Pink
629902 631g VANKES-680-4.00 KESARI : DESERT SAND 680 : 4.00M WIDTH 4 9LB5119 5.80 23.20 £8.99 M2 Beige
644334 643I VANKES-680-4.00 KESARI : DESERT SAND 680 : 4.00M WIDTH 4 9LJ3479 4.40 17.60 £8.99 M2 Beige
649088 589G VANKES-680-5.00 KESARI : DESERT SAND 680 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 9LK2281 19.60 98.00 £8.99 M2 Beige
629905 644G VANKES-910-4.00 KESARI : LUXE GREY 910 : 4.00M WIDTH 4 9GL1482 4.50 18.00 £8.99 M2 Grey
511209 654d VANKING-190-4.00 KINGSDALE TWIST : BRIQUETTE 190 : 4M WIDTH 4 861776602 19.30 77.20 £3.99 M2 Red
318431 628h VANKING-190-5.00 KINGSDALE TWIST : BRIQUETTE 190 : 5M WIDTH 5 17076549 10.30 51.50 £3.99 M2 Red
318437 652a VANKING-645-5.00 KINGSDALE TWIST : AUTUMN GLOW 645 : 5M WIDTH 5 17076551 8.80 44.00 £3.99 M2 Beige
413372 641m VANKING-710-5.00 KINGSDALE TWIST : SHORELAND 710 : 5M WIDTH 5 17077214 5.70 28.50 £3.99 M2 Beige
434149 635f VANKING-920-4.00 KINGSDALE TWIST : SILVER CHARM 920 : 4M WIDTH 4 20482096 5.40 21.60 £3.99 M2 Grey
413375 644I VANKING-925-5.00 KINGSDALE TWIST : FLAGSTONE 925 : 5M WIDTH 5 17076942 18.00 90.00 £3.99 M2 Grey
318455 641f VANKING-980-5.00 KINGSDALE TWIST : BLACKHEARTH 980 : 5M WIDTH 5 17075127 9.90 49.50 £3.99 M2 Grey
315250 606k VANLAV-ELE-2.00 LAVISH LAWNS : ELEGANCE : 2.00M WIDTH 2 35834 13.90 27.80 £4.49 M2 Green
435601 594o VANLAV-ELE-2.00 LAVISH LAWNS : ELEGANCE : 2.00M WIDTH 2 40527 25.00 50.00 £4.49 M2 Green
182814 601h VANLAV-EXQ-2.00 LAVISH LAWNS : EXQUISITE : 2.00M WIDTH 2 22435 7.20 14.40 £4.99 M2 Green
296272 595j VANLAV-EXQ-2.00 LAVISH LAWNS : EXQUISITE : 2.00M WIDTH 2 34877 10.00 20.00 £4.99 M2 Green
398501 595f VANLAV-GLA-3.00 LAVISH LAWNS : GLADE : 3.00M WIDTH 3 29661 4.49 13.47 £5.49 M2 Green
512095 636e VANLAV-GRA-4.00 LAVISH LAWNS : GRACE : 4.00M WIDTH 4 54298 4.70 18.80 £5.49 M2 Green
542455 620G VANLAV-GRA-4.00 LAVISH LAWNS : GRACE : 4.00M WIDTH 4 54576 4.21 16.84 £5.49 M2 Green
438159 628d VANLAV-MAJ-5.00 LAVISH LAWNS : MAJESTIC : 5.00M WIDTH 5 43534 4.02 20.10 £5.99 M2 Green
296273 800n VANLAV-OPU-2.00 LAVISH LAWNS : OPULENT : 2.00M WIDTH 2 39414 6.00 12.00 £5.99 M2 Green
296274 607m VANLAV-OPU-2.00 LAVISH LAWNS : OPULENT : 2.00M WIDTH 2 39414 25.00 50.00 £5.99 M2 Green
315257 596i VANLAV-OPU-2.00 LAVISH LAWNS : OPULENT : 2.00M WIDTH 2 39414 11.60 23.20 £5.99 M2 Green
315258 595j VANLAV-OPU-2.00 LAVISH LAWNS : OPULENT : 2.00M WIDTH 2 39414 11.00 22.00 £5.99 M2 Green
325675 630C VANLAV-REG-5.00 LAVISH LAWNS : REGAL : 5.00M WIDTH 5 42920 5.00 25.00 £5.49 M2 Green
411240 632A VANLAV-REG-5.00 LAVISH LAWNS : REGAL : 5.00M WIDTH 5 44287 4.23 21.15 £5.49 M2 Green
419917 647c VANLAV-REG-5.00 LAVISH LAWNS : REGAL : 5.00M WIDTH 5 44416 4.50 22.50 £5.49 M2 Green
535355 608h VANLUX-FAWOAK-2.00 LUXI-TEX WOOD : FAWN OAK : 2M WIDTH 2 230929A 7.81 15.62 £5.99 M2 Click to View
547149 602e VANLUX-FAWOAK-2.00 LUXI-TEX WOOD : FAWN OAK : 2M WIDTH 2 240125C 22.00 44.00 £5.99 M2 Click to View
538193 609a VANLUX-FAWOAK-3.00 LUXI-TEX WOOD : FAWN OAK : 3M WIDTH 3 240125B 3.71 11.13 £5.99 M2 Click to View
635077 602h VANLUX-FAWOAK-3.00 LUXI-TEX WOOD : FAWN OAK : 3M WIDTH 3 241212A 22.00 66.00 £5.99 M2 Click to View
635137 603g VANLUX-FAWOAK-3.00 LUXI-TEX WOOD : FAWN OAK : 3M WIDTH 3 241212A 22.00 66.00 £5.99 M2 Click to View
361659 605b VANLUX-FAWOAK-4.00 LUXI-TEX WOOD : FAWN OAK : 4.00M WIDTH 4 220604A 2.07 8.28 £5.99 M2 Click to View
511056 620d VANLUX-FAWOAK-4.00 LUXI-TEX WOOD : FAWN OAK : 4.00M WIDTH 4 230929A 2.70 10.80 £5.99 M2 Click to View
585879 612H VANLUX-FAWOAK-4.00 LUXI-TEX WOOD : FAWN OAK : 4.00M WIDTH 4 240725A 15.50 62.00 £5.99 M2 Click to View
437232 807f VANLUXLAW-AVI-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : AVIEMORE : 2.00m Width 2 23403 5.00 10.00 £4.99 M2 Green
Lot Number Location Part Code Part Description Width Batch
Size (LM
/ Each)
Total M2
/ Each
Sale Price UOM Shade
Sell off Stock
To place your order, call our dedicated Vanguard Sales team: 0330 135 5800
or email: vanguardsales@tradechoice.com
453095 800i VANLUXLAW-AVI-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : AVIEMORE : 2.00m Width 2 202340 9.50 19.00 £4.99 M2 Green
453096 594C VANLUXLAW-AVI-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : AVIEMORE : 2.00m Width 2 202340 8.00 16.00 £4.99 M2 Green
543877 596L VANLUXLAW-AVI-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : AVIEMORE : 2.00m Width 2 3402 30.00 60.00 £4.99 M2 Green
543880 595f VANLUXLAW-AVI-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : AVIEMORE : 2.00m Width 2 3402 30.00 60.00 £4.99 M2 Green
543882 602i VANLUXLAW-AVI-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : AVIEMORE : 2.00m Width 2 3403 15.00 30.00 £4.99 M2 Green
511815 605g VANLUXLAW-COT-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : COTSWOLD :  2.00m Width 2 1102 5.20 10.40 £5.49 M2 Green
511816 601o VANLUXLAW-COT-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : COTSWOLD :  2.00m Width 2 1102 30.00 60.00 £5.49 M2 Green
299213 608J VANLUXLAW-MAL-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : MALVERN :  2.00m Width 2 7200702 7.00 14.00 £5.99 M2 Green
325065 600i VANLUXLAW-MAL-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : MALVERN :  2.00m Width 2 6172201 8.00 16.00 £5.99 M2 Green
325066 800h VANLUXLAW-MAL-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : MALVERN :  2.00m Width 2 7201201 8.00 16.00 £5.99 M2 Green
539885 596j VANLUXLAW-MAL-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : MALVERN :  2.00m Width 2 0148B 11.60 23.20 £5.99 M2 Green
543887 596K VANLUXLAW-MAL-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : MALVERN :  2.00m Width 2 0705 25.00 50.00 £5.99 M2 Green
543888 596L VANLUXLAW-MAL-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : MALVERN :  2.00m Width 2 0705 25.00 50.00 £5.99 M2 Green
236593 638b VANLUXLAW-MAL-4.00 LUXURY LAWNS : MALVERN :  4.00m Width 4 7040173 4.00 16.00 £5.99 M2 Green
228639 606J VANLUXLAW-PEM-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : PEMBROKE :  2.00m Width 2 0101041 15.30 30.60 £4.99 M2 Green
532547 806b VANLUXLAW-PEM-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : PEMBROKE :  2.00m Width 2 60101 13.45 26.90 £4.99 M2 Green
539882 597k VANLUXLAW-PEM-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : PEMBROKE :  2.00m Width 2 10134B 30.00 60.00 £4.99 M2 Green
543889 596L VANLUXLAW-PEM-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : PEMBROKE :  2.00m Width 2 6101 40.00 80.00 £4.99 M2 Green
543890 597i VANLUXLAW-PEM-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : PEMBROKE :  2.00m Width 2 6101 28.00 56.00 £4.99 M2 Green
543896 629b VANLUXLAW-PEM-4.00 LUXURY LAWNS : PEMBROKE :  4.00m Width 4 6001 4.23 16.92 £4.99 M2 Green
425165 800g VANLUXLAW-PEN-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : PENNINE :  2.00m Width 2 21486 10.00 20.00 £3.99 M2 Green
425166 595d VANLUXLAW-PEN-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : PENNINE :  2.00m Width 2 21486 6.40 12.80 £3.99 M2 Green
543891 596L VANLUXLAW-PEN-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : PENNINE :  2.00m Width 2 0201 40.00 80.00 £3.99 M2 Green
543892 596L VANLUXLAW-PEN-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : PENNINE :  2.00m Width 2 0201 40.00 80.00 £3.99 M2 Green
543893 595h VANLUXLAW-PEN-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : PENNINE :  2.00m Width 2 0201 40.00 80.00 £3.99 M2 Green
543894 595j VANLUXLAW-PEN-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : PENNINE :  2.00m Width 2 0201 40.00 80.00 £3.99 M2 Green
299220 800k VANLUXLAW-WIN-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : WINDERMERE :  2.00m Width 2 301566B 6.80 13.60 £4.49 M2 Green
425162 595n VANLUXLAW-WIN-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : WINDERMERE :  2.00m Width 2 21060 25.00 50.00 £4.49 M2 Green
425163 595l VANLUXLAW-WIN-2.00 LUXURY LAWNS : WINDERMERE :  2.00m Width 2 21060 25.00 50.00 £4.49 M2 Green
543897 637c VANLUXLAW-WIN-4.00 LUXURY LAWNS : WINDERMERE :  4.00m Width 4 5803 5.00 20.00 £4.49 M2 Green
517382 607d VANLUX-NIGOAK-2.00 LUXI-TEX WOOD : NIGHTIME OAK : 2M WIDTH 2 240125A 2.32 4.64 £5.99 M2 Click to View
570306 623a VANLUX-NIGOAK-3.00 LUXI-TEX WOOD : NIGHTIME OAK : 3M WIDTH 3 240504A 2.28 6.84 £5.99 M2 Click to View
619603 803i VANLUX-NIGOAK-3.00 LUXI-TEX WOOD : NIGHTIME OAK : 3M WIDTH 3 240504A 18.00 54.00 £5.99 M2 Click to View
598357 613E VANLUX-NIGOAK-4.00 LUXI-TEX WOOD : NIGHTIME OAK : 4M WIDTH 4 240501A 4.90 19.60 £5.99 M2 Click to View
443722 582h VANNEW-430-5.00 NEWPORT : VINEYARD GREEN 430 : 5.00m Width 5 18024131 30.00 150.00 £3.99 M2 Green
380849 643d VANNEW-680-5.00 NEWPORT : SWEET SUE 680 : 5.00m Width 5 20483810 10.80 54.00 £3.99 M2 Beige
380851 645j VANNEW-680-5.00 NEWPORT : SWEET SUE 680 : 5.00m Width 5 20483810 20.80 104.00 £3.99 M2 Beige
393887 649e VANNEW-910-4.00 NEWPORT : ICE SCULPTURE 910 : 4.00m Width 4 20488109 8.60 34.40 £3.99 M2 White
362639 648e VANNEW-910-5.00 NEWPORT : ICE SCULPTURE 910 : 5.00m Width 5 20482436 10.70 53.50 £3.99 M2 White
365261 656f VANNEW-910-5.00 NEWPORT : ICE SCULPTURE 910 : 5.00m Width 5 20483808 30.00 150.00 £3.99 M2 White
365264 656i VANNEW-910-5.00 NEWPORT : ICE SCULPTURE 910 : 5.00m Width 5 20483808 30.00 150.00 £3.99 M2 White
Lot Number Location Part Code Part Description Width Batch
Size (LM
/ Each)
Total M2
/ Each
Sale Price UOM Shade
Sell off Stock
To place your order, call our dedicated Vanguard Sales team: 0330 135 5800
or email: vanguardsales@tradechoice.com
386006 657g VANNEW-910-5.00 NEWPORT : ICE SCULPTURE 910 : 5.00m Width 5 20484528 30.30 151.50 £3.99 M2 White
386011 647M VANNEW-910-5.00 NEWPORT : ICE SCULPTURE 910 : 5.00m Width 5 20484528 30.00 150.00 £3.99 M2 White
386017 658l VANNEW-910-5.00 NEWPORT : ICE SCULPTURE 910 : 5.00m Width 5 20484528 30.00 150.00 £3.99 M2 White
386100 635c VANNEW-980-5.00 NEWPORT : MARSHY GREY 980 : 5.00m Width 5 7175 7.13 35.65 £3.99 M2 Grey
414035 638C VANNHEAT4-853-5.00 NEW HEATHERTWIST SUPREME 40oz : LINEN 853 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 43311 4.00 20.00 £3.99 M2 Grey
290730 639g VANNHEAT4-881-5.00 NEW HEATHERTWIST SUPREME 40oz : SOFT STONE 881 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 R08419 19.70 98.50 £3.99 M2 Grey
392816 640e VANNHEAT5-883-5.00 NEW HEATHERTWIST ELITE 50OZ : NACRE 883 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 47750 9.80 49.00 £4.99 M2 Beige
460736 637g VANNOBCOL-S785-4.00 NOBLE COLLECTION : ROCK VALE 785 ACTION BACK : 4.00M WIDTH 4 3005749 7.40 29.60 £2.99 M2 Brown
367264 643E VANNOBCOL-S785-5.00 NOBLE COLLECTION : ROCK VALE 785 ACTION BACK : 5.00M WIDTH 5 3003768 28.40 142.00 £2.99 M2 Brown
441111 644H VANNOBHEA-FT955-5.00 NOBLE HEATHERS : 955 SMOKE FELT BACK : 5M WIDTH 5 3002048 11.30 56.50 £3.99 M2 Brown
529721 648G VANNOBHEA-S875-4.00 NOBLE HEATHERS : SEAL BROWN 875 ACTION BACK : 4.00M WIDTH 4 9J73937 10.90 43.60 £3.99 M2 Grey
519604 652f VANNOBHEA-S915-4.00 NOBLE HEATHERS : 915 SILVER GREY SECONDARY BACK : 4M WIDTH 4 9JW6356 11.70 46.80 £3.99 M2 Grey
413342 627J VANNOBHEA-S915-5.00 NOBLE HEATHERS : 915 SILVER GREY SECONDARY BACK : 5M WIDTH 5 3004311 24.70 123.50 £3.99 M2 Grey
422803 629k VANNOBHEA-S915-5.00 NOBLE HEATHERS : 915 SILVER GREY SECONDARY BACK : 5M WIDTH 5 3004311 33.00 165.00 £3.99 M2 Grey
R584071 630a VANNOBHEA-S965-5.00 NOBLE HEATHERS : SLATE GREY 965 ACTION BACK : 5.00M WIDTH 5 RMA 157041 4.40 22.00 £3.99 M2 Grey
325650 633e VANNSTAR3-263-5.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 263 COBBLESTONE : 5M WIDTH 5 42381 6.50 32.50 £3.99 M2 Brown
438189 639f VANNSTAR3-281-5.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 281 WALNUT : 5.00M WIDTH 5 48908 15.35 76.75 £3.99 M2 Beige
457475 632c VANNSTAR3-817-4.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 817 SHADOW : 4M WIDTH 4 42720 10.50 42.00 £3.99 M2 Black
448648 644k VANNSTAR3-817-5.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 817 SHADOW : 5M WIDTH 5 42722 23.90 119.50 £3.99 M2 Black
425268 636D VANNSTAR3-823-4.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 823 RAINSHOWER : 4.00M WIDTH 4 48723 13.00 52.00 £3.99 M2 Grey
516696 633h VANNSTAR3-833-4.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 833 TITANIUM : 4M WIDTH 4 38596 6.30 25.20 £3.99 M2 Grey
555912 575g VANNSTAR3-843-4.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 843 FOSSIL : 4.00M WIDTH 4 61208 30.00 120.00 £3.99 M2 Grey
555913 575g VANNSTAR3-843-4.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 843 FOSSIL : 4.00M WIDTH 4 61208 28.80 115.20 £3.99 M2 Grey
555916 592g VANNSTAR3-843-4.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 843 FOSSIL : 4.00M WIDTH 4 61208 27.20 108.80 £3.99 M2 Grey
398448 630j VANNSTAR3-845-4.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 845 ANCHOR : 4M WIDTH 4 43133 33.20 132.80 £3.99 M2 Grey
327837 641b VANNSTAR3-845-5.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 845 ANCHOR : 5M WIDTH 5 43504 24.20 121.00 £3.99 M2 Grey
431348 631E VANNSTAR3-853-4.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 853 LINEN : 4M WIDTH 4 43263 22.70 90.80 £3.99 M2 Grey
325653 643C VANNSTAR3-853-5.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 853 LINEN : 5M WIDTH 5 38516 30.30 151.50 £3.99 M2 Grey
327838 632d VANNSTAR3-855-5.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 855 NICKEL : 5M WIDTH 5 43265 9.65 48.25 £3.99 M2 Grey
460427 639e VANNSTAR3-855-5.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 855 NICKEL : 5M WIDTH 5 43265 18.00 90.00 £3.99 M2 Grey
448649 629e VANNSTAR3-857-5.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 857 FOG GREY : 5M WIDTH 5 42309 12.50 62.50 £3.99 M2 Grey
561000 631F VANNSTAR3-857-5.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 857 FOG GREY : 5M WIDTH 5 42309 4.65 23.25 £3.99 M2 Grey
431333 650G VANNSTAR3-861-4.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 861 GRANITE : 4M WIDTH 4 52936 18.51 74.04 £3.99 M2 Grey
431334 575k VANNSTAR3-861-4.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 861 GRANITE : 4M WIDTH 4 52936 26.00 104.00 £3.99 M2 Grey
431335 615l VANNSTAR3-861-4.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 861 GRANITE : 4M WIDTH 4 52936 25.00 100.00 £3.99 M2 Grey
431336 621m VANNSTAR3-861-4.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 861 GRANITE : 4M WIDTH 4 52936 25.00 100.00 £3.99 M2 Grey
431337 650a VANNSTAR3-861-4.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 861 GRANITE : 4M WIDTH 4 52936 25.70 102.80 £3.99 M2 Grey
431338 648j VANNSTAR3-861-4.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 861 GRANITE : 4M WIDTH 4 52936 26.80 107.20 £3.99 M2 Grey
431339 643c VANNSTAR3-861-4.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 861 GRANITE : 4M WIDTH 4 52936 26.50 106.00 £3.99 M2 Grey
431352 578j VANNSTAR3-861-4.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 861 GRANITE : 4M WIDTH 4 52939 25.00 100.00 £3.99 M2 Grey
438144 609k VANNSTAR3-861-4.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 861 GRANITE : 4M WIDTH 4 52936 30.00 120.00 £3.99 M2 Grey
Lot Number Location Part Code Part Description Width Batch
Size (LM
/ Each)
Total M2
/ Each
Sale Price UOM Shade
Sell off Stock
To place your order, call our dedicated Vanguard Sales team: 0330 135 5800
or email: vanguardsales@tradechoice.com
448651 573d VANNSTAR3-861-4.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 861 GRANITE : 4M WIDTH 4 52936 30.00 120.00 £3.99 M2 Grey
398433 647D VANNSTAR3-870-4.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 870 SILVER : 4.00M WIDTH 4 38514 26.25 105.00 £3.99 M2 Grey
410152 573d VANNSTAR3-870-4.00 STARTWIST EDITION : 870 SILVER : 4.00M WIDTH 4 38514 30.00 120.00 £3.99 M2 Grey
374846 643g VANNSTAR4-243-5.00 NEW STARTWIST 40OZ : DESERT SAND 243 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 38319 17.45 87.25 £3.99 M2 Beige
419933 658f VANNSTAR4-433-5.00 NEW STARTWIST 40OZ : ALPACA 433 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 39564 30.00 150.00 £3.99 M2 Brown
486324 642h VANNSTAR4-833-5.00 NEW STARTWIST 40OZ : TITANIUM 833 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 38144 27.10 135.50 £3.99 M2 Grey
516698 634l VANNSTAR4-845-4.00 NEW STARTWIST 40OZ : ANCHOR 845 : 4.00M WIDTH 4 38533 17.88 71.52 £3.99 M2 Grey
473302 642F VANNSTAR4-845-5.00 NEW STARTWIST 40OZ : ANCHOR 845 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 39561 22.50 112.50 £3.99 M2 Grey
473303 655i VANNSTAR4-845-5.00 NEW STARTWIST 40OZ : ANCHOR 845 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 39561 30.00 150.00 £3.99 M2 Grey
520495 637g VANNSTAR4-852-4.00 NEW STARTWIST 40oz : 852 METAL : 4.00M WIDTH 4 35662 4.10 16.40 £3.99 M2 Grey
457593 650e VANNSTAR4-855-5.00 NEW STARTWIST 40OZ : NICKEL 855 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 39559 19.15 95.75 £3.99 M2 Grey
330397 586f VANNSTAR4-861-5.00 NEW STARTWIST 40OZ : GRANITE 861 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 33660 30.00 150.00 £3.99 M2 Grey
516699 585f VANNSTAR4-862-4.00 NEW STARTWIST 40oz : 862 PALOMA : 4.00M WIDTH 4 31588 30.00 120.00 £3.99 M2 Grey
516700 631k VANNSTAR4-862-5.00 NEW STARTWIST 40oz : 862 PALOMA : 5.00M WIDTH 5 49462 23.10 115.50 £3.99 M2 Grey
311882 646a VANNSTAR4-881-5.00 NEW STARTWIST 40OZ : SOFT STONE 881 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 35432 8.50 42.50 £3.99 M2 Grey
448712 640c VANNSTAR5-852-5.00 NEW STARTWIST 50oz : 852 METAL : 5.00M WIDTH 5 39220 20.60 103.00 £4.99 M2 Grey
290177 634d VANNSTAR5-855-4.00 NEW STARTWIST 50oz : NICKEL 855 : 4M WIDTH 4 38518 4.64 18.56 £4.99 M2 Grey
339831 644j VANNSTAR5-855-5.00 NEW STARTWIST 50oz : NICKEL 855 : 5M WIDTH 5 39559 16.50 82.50 £4.99 M2 Grey
356622 634h VANNSTAR5-862-4.00 NEW STARTWIST 50oz : 862 PALOMA : 4.00M WIDTH 4 31534 9.30 37.20 £4.99 M2 Grey
356623 590j VANNSTAR5-862-4.00 NEW STARTWIST 50oz : 862 PALOMA : 4.00M WIDTH 4 31534 30.00 120.00 £4.99 M2 Grey
357453 622n VANNSTAR5-862-4.00 NEW STARTWIST 50oz : 862 PALOMA : 4.00M WIDTH 4 31534 30.00 120.00 £4.99 M2 Grey
349673 586e VANNSTAR5-862-5.00 NEW STARTWIST 50oz : 862 PALOMA : 5.00M WIDTH 5 31605 30.00 150.00 £4.99 M2 Grey
415551 638F VANNSTAR5-870-4.00 NEW STARTWIST 50oz : SILVER 870 : 4.00M WIDTH 4 38514 8.00 32.00 £4.99 M2 Grey
415553 640e VANNSTAR5-870-5.00 NEW STARTWIST 50oz : SILVER 870 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 38530 16.10 80.50 £4.99 M2 Grey
492242 640e VANOXFO-277-5.00 OXFORD : ATLANTIC 277 ACTION BACK : 5.00m Width 5 109955 4.30 21.50 £3.99 M2 Grey
548652 649c VANPEMHEA-250-5.00 PEMBRIDGE HEATHERS : MAGNOLIA 250 ACTION BACK : 5.00M WIDTH 5 55998 23.50 117.50 £3.99 M2 Beige
542479 646a VANPEMHEA-421-4.00 PEMBRIDGE HEATHERS : TRUFFLE 421 : 4M WIDTH 4 44385 9.40 37.60 £3.99 M2 Beige
548655 646J VANPEMHEA-421-5.00 PEMBRIDGE HEATHERS : TRUFFLE 421 : 5M WIDTH 5 44384 32.00 160.00 £3.99 M2 Beige
542480 638f VANPEMHEA-810-5.00 PEMBRIDGE HEATHERS : CHARCOAL 810 ACTION BACK : 5.00M WIDTH 5 49468 5.20 26.00 £3.99 M2 Black
318055 632i VANPEMHEA-830-5.00 PEMBRIDGE HEATHERS : ASH 830 ACTION BACK : 5.00M WIDTH 5 26378 12.65 63.25 £3.99 M2 Brown
473248 647e VANPEMHEA-860-4.00 PEMBRIDGE HEATHERS : GRANITE 860 ACTION BACK : 4.00M WIDTH 4 53276 11.30 45.20 £3.99 M2 Grey
426819 586m VANPEMHEA-880-4.00 PEMBRIDGE HEATHERS : PEARL 880 ACTION BACK : 4.00M WIDTH 4 45531 33.95 135.80 £3.99 M2 Grey
320248 644k VANPEMHEA-880-5.00 PEMBRIDGE HEATHERS : PEARL 880 ACTION BACK : 5.00M WIDTH 5 40043 14.40 72.00 £3.99 M2 Grey
547809 625B VANPRESD-620R-4.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 620 LITTLE LAMB RIB : 4M WIDTH 4 GT219584 4.23 16.92 £8.99 M2 Beige
609067 656A VANPRESD-620R-4.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 620 LITTLE LAMB RIB : 4M WIDTH 4 GT219586 25.40 101.60 £8.99 M2 Beige
516751 633j VANPRESD-620R-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 620 LITTLE LAMB RIB : 5M WIDTH 5 GT246051 16.20 81.00 £8.99 M2 Beige
439861 578l VANPRESD-700L-4.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 700 SANDCASTLE LOOP : 4M WIDTH 4 198402 31.10 124.40 £8.99 M2 Beige
419270 638e VANPRESD-700L-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 700 SANDCASTLE LOOP : 5M WIDTH 5 205612 11.30 56.50 £8.99 M2 Beige
419289 655h VANPRESD-700L-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 700 SANDCASTLE LOOP : 5M WIDTH 5 205355 25.30 126.50 £8.99 M2 Beige
538032 801n VANPRESD-700R-4.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 700 SANDCASTLE RIB : 4M WIDTH 4 195818 30.00 120.00 £8.99 M2 Beige
419290 640c VANPRESD-700R-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 700 SANDCASTLE RIB : 5M WIDTH 5 199463 18.40 92.00 £8.99 M2 Beige
Lot Number Location Part Code Part Description Width Batch
Size (LM
/ Each)
Total M2
/ Each
Sale Price UOM Shade
Sell off Stock
To place your order, call our dedicated Vanguard Sales team: 0330 135 5800
or email: vanguardsales@tradechoice.com
419799 583H VANPRESD-700R-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 700 SANDCASTLE RIB : 5M WIDTH 5 199381 30.00 150.00 £8.99 M2 Beige
509585 634k VANPRESD-700W-4.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 700 SANDCASTLE WEAVE : 4M WIDTH 4 196377 15.85 63.40 £8.99 M2 Beige
551427 640i VANPRESD-700W-4.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 700 SANDCASTLE WEAVE : 4M WIDTH 4 GT218766 18.85 75.40 £8.99 M2 Beige
419271 637l VANPRESD-700W-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 700 SANDCASTLE WEAVE : 5M WIDTH 5 201565 21.20 106.00 £8.99 M2 Beige
419292 634j VANPRESD-830L-4.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 830 STONE LOOP : 4M WIDTH 4 199021 8.45 33.80 £8.99 M2 Brown
516752 628k VANPRESD-830L-4.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 830 STONE LOOP : 4M WIDTH 4 GT227849 30.00 120.00 £8.99 M2 Brown
419273 590h VANPRESD-830L-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 830 STONE LOOP : 5M WIDTH 5 206119 25.20 126.00 £8.99 M2 Brown
419293 655d VANPRESD-830L-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 830 STONE LOOP : 5M WIDTH 5 206118 21.80 109.00 £8.99 M2 Brown
419802 642e VANPRESD-830R-4.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 830 STONE RIB : 4M WIDTH 4 194316 20.99 83.96 £8.99 M2 Brown
419815 632C VANPRESD-830R-4.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 830 STONE RIB : 4M WIDTH 4 194317 11.80 47.20 £8.99 M2 Brown
419803 643j VANPRESD-830R-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 830 STONE RIB : 5M WIDTH 5 198773 21.30 106.50 £8.99 M2 Brown
420013 634i VANPRESD-830R-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 830 STONE RIB : 5M WIDTH 5 199401 14.30 71.50 £8.99 M2 Brown
516753 633e VANPRESD-830W-4.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 830 STONE WEAVE : 4M WIDTH 4 GT220374 4.75 19.00 £8.99 M2 Brown
419275 656d VANPRESD-830W-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 830 STONE WEAVE : 5M WIDTH 5 202015 30.00 150.00 £8.99 M2 Brown
419295 634k VANPRESD-830W-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 830 STONE WEAVE : 5M WIDTH 5 202129 16.30 81.50 £8.99 M2 Brown
511214 644E VANPRESD-880L-4.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 880 SAFARI LOOP : 4M WIDTH 4 GT258622 7.05 28.20 £8.99 M2 Brown
430564 583E VANPRESD-880L-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 880 SAFARI LOOP : 5M WIDTH 5 203982 30.00 150.00 £8.99 M2 Brown
511215 646e VANPRESD-880R-4.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 880 SAFARI RIB : 4M WIDTH 4 GT245380 15.30 61.20 £8.99 M2 Brown
430568 631a VANPRESD-880R-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 880 SAFARI RIB : 5M WIDTH 5 199404 14.15 70.75 £8.99 M2 Brown
430570 582f VANPRESD-880R-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 880 SAFARI RIB : 5M WIDTH 5 199405 30.00 150.00 £8.99 M2 Brown
510413 642e VANPRESD-880W-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 880 SAFARI WEAVE : 5M WIDTH 5 GT240812 14.00 70.00 £8.99 M2 Brown
510414 613l VANPRESD-910L-4.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 910 SILVER BULLET LOOP : 4M WIDTH 4 GT237859 35.00 140.00 £8.99 M2 Grey
419277 634D VANPRESD-910L-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 910 SILVER BULLET LOOP : 5M WIDTH 5 202995 10.00 50.00 £8.99 M2 Grey
419297 660j VANPRESD-910L-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 910 SILVER BULLET LOOP : 5M WIDTH 5 203523 30.00 150.00 £8.99 M2 Grey
419804 638b VANPRESD-910R-4.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 910 SILVER BULLET RIB : 4M WIDTH 4 194581 4.34 17.36 £8.99 M2 Grey
419816 650c VANPRESD-910R-4.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 910 SILVER BULLET RIB : 4M WIDTH 4 194590 13.77 55.08 £8.99 M2 Grey
419278 650I VANPRESD-910R-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 910 SILVER BULLET RIB : 5M WIDTH 5 198785 26.60 133.00 £8.99 M2 Grey
419298 639h VANPRESD-910R-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 910 SILVER BULLET RIB : 5M WIDTH 5 198787 21.15 105.75 £8.99 M2 Grey
564270 650b VANPRESD-910W-4.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 910 SILVER BULLET WEAVE : 4M WIDTH 4 196400 22.20 88.80 £8.99 M2 Grey
419300 624l VANPRESD-910W-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 910 SILVER BULLET WEAVE : 5M WIDTH 5 202125 26.00 130.00 £8.99 M2 Grey
419301 645k VANPRESD-960L-4.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 960 GREY DOLPHIN LOOP : 4M WIDTH 4 198731 20.40 81.60 £8.99 M2 Grey
419282 637A VANPRESD-960L-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 960 GREY DOLPHIN LOOP : 5M WIDTH 5 204362 7.50 37.50 £8.99 M2 Grey
419302 653j VANPRESD-960L-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 960 GREY DOLPHIN LOOP : 5M WIDTH 5 204384 30.00 150.00 £8.99 M2 Grey
419805 643H VANPRESD-960R-4.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 960 GREY DOLPHIN RIB : 4M WIDTH 4 194302 21.99 87.96 £8.99 M2 Grey
419817 609i VANPRESD-960R-4.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 960 GREY DOLPHIN RIB : 4M WIDTH 4 194303 30.00 120.00 £8.99 M2 Grey
419806 655j VANPRESD-960R-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 960 GREY DOLPHIN RIB : 5M WIDTH 5 199407 30.00 150.00 £8.99 M2 Grey
419818 661d VANPRESD-960R-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 960 GREY DOLPHIN RIB : 5M WIDTH 5 199408 30.00 150.00 £8.99 M2 Grey
419303 658g VANPRESD-960W-5.00 PRESTIGE DESIGN : 960 GREY DOLPHIN WEAVE : 5M WIDTH 5 201745 27.70 138.50 £8.99 M2 Grey
483566 633c VANREVO-178-5.00 REVOLUTION : 178 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 123207 7.00 35.00 £3.99 M2 Grey
449143 632e VANREVO-50-5.00 REVOLUTION : 50 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 116369 10.15 50.75 £3.99 M2 Beige
323545 645g VANREVO-81-5.00 REVOLUTION : 81 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 9289403B 9.45 47.25 £3.99 M2 Blue
Lot Number Location Part Code Part Description Width Batch
Size (LM
/ Each)
Total M2
/ Each
Sale Price UOM Shade
Sell off Stock
To place your order, call our dedicated Vanguard Sales team: 0330 135 5800
or email: vanguardsales@tradechoice.com
366719 640f VANREVO-82-5.00 REVOLUTION : 82 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 10906104B 23.55 117.75 £3.99 M2 Black
321547 574k VANREVO-92-4.00 REVOLUTION : 92 : 4.00M WIDTH 4 L01314C 30.00 120.00 £3.99 M2 Brown
321551 582g VANREVO-92-5.00 REVOLUTION : 92 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 6114309B 25.00 125.00 £3.99 M2 Brown
410582 617b VANREVO-94-4.00 REVOLUTION : 94 : 4.00M WIDTH 4 119739 5.70 22.80 £3.99 M2 Brown
346976 643g VANREVO-94-5.00 REVOLUTION : 94 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 11214510D 7.30 36.50 £3.99 M2 Brown
483565 656l VANREVO-94-5.00 REVOLUTION : 94 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 112145 30.00 150.00 £3.99 M2 Brown
508135 641H VANSILKTW-144-5.00 SILK TWIST : FROZEN WATER 144 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 9JG9929 24.35 121.75 £3.99 M2 Grey
425473 636i VANSILKTW-174-4.00 SILK TWIST : SILVER BIRCH 174 : 4.00M WIDTH 4 9HH0863 10.50 42.00 £3.99 M2 Beige
425477 646h VANSILKTW-174-5.00 SILK TWIST : SILVER BIRCH 174 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 9G16694 18.10 90.50 £3.99 M2 Beige
425437 642c VANSILKTW-184-5.00 SILK TWIST : AGATE GREY 184 : 5.00M WIDTH 5 199453 13.70 68.50 £3.99 M2 Greige
425723 638e VANSSMOOR-FT950-5.00 STAINSAFE MOORLAND TWIST : SILVER MINE 950 FELT BACK : 5.00M WIDTH 5 3005546 5.80 29.00 £1.99 M2 Grey
346255 219a WOOPREMR-ATAOAK PREMODA MOISTURE RESISTANT 8MM LAMINATE : ATACAMA OAK (1.72M2 PER BOX) 0 P05714000000 60.00 60.00 £8.00 EA Click to View
346251 395b WOOPREMR-BILOAK PREMODA MOISTURE RESISTANT 8MM LAMINATE : BILBAO OAK (1.59M2 PER BOX) 0 P05813000000 42.00 42.00 £8.00 EA Click to View
346253 572a WOOPREMR-GOBOAK PREMODA MOISTURE RESISTANT 8MM LAMINATE : GOBI OAK (1.72M2 PER BOX) 0 P05709000000 18.00 18.00 £8.00 EA Click to View
346254 258a WOOPREMR-PATOAK PREMODA MOISTURE RESISTANT 8MM LAMINATE : PATAGONIA OAK (1.72M2 PER BOX) 0 P05712000000 60.00 60.00 £8.00 EA Click to View
346252 393a WOOPREMR-SAHOAK PREMODA MOISTURE RESISTANT 8MM LAMINATE : SAHARA OAK (1.72M2 PER BOX) 0 P05704000000 60.00 60.00 £8.00 EA Click to View
561966 277b WOOVARPL-DAROAK VARIO PLUS 12MM LAMINATE : DARTMOOR OAK 4369 (1.48M2 PER PACK) FC70 0 0 2.00 2.00 £8.00 EA Click to View
631178 238A WOOVARPL-DAROAK VARIO PLUS 12MM LAMINATE : DARTMOOR OAK 4369 (1.48M2 PER PACK) FC70 0 0 10.00 10.00 £8.00 EA Click to View
R545333 081b WOOVARPL-ROC VARIO PLUS 12MM LAMINATE : ROCKFORD OAK 5946 (1.48M2 PER PACK) FC70 0 0 1.00 1.00 £8.00 EA Click to View
R556667 555D WOOVARPL-SHE VARIO PLUS 12MM LAMINATE : SHERWOOD OAK 5985 (1.48M2 PER PACK) FC33 0 R556667 3.00 3.00 £8.00 EA Click to View
535742 166B WOOVINCLA-APP VINTAGE CLASSIC 10MM LAMINATE : APPALACHIAN HICKORY 8155 (1.72M2 PER PACK) FC29 0 0 1.00 1.00 £8.00 EA Click to View
540621 554E WOOVINCLA-APP VINTAGE CLASSIC 10MM LAMINATE : APPALACHIAN HICKORY 8155 (1.72M2 PER PACK) FC29 0 0 3.00 3.00 £8.00 EA Click to View
285642 400B WOOVINCLA-BAK VINTAGE CLASSIC 10MM LAMINATE : BAKERSFIELD CHESTNUT (1.73M2 PACK) FC41 0 XXXX 2.00 2.00 £8.00 EA Click to View
516584 538e WOOVINCLA-BLA VINTAGE CLASSIC 10MM LAMINATE : BLACKWATER K413 (1.72M2 PER PACK) FC78 0 0 1.00 1.00 £8.00 EA Click to View
524870 492d WOOVINCLA-INC VINTAGE CLASSIC 10MM LAMINATE : INCA CARPENTER MILL K476 (1.72M2 PER PACK) FC28 0 0 1.00 1.00 £8.00 EA Click to View
R563484 366f WOOVINCLA-MUS VINTAGE CLASSIC 10MM LAMINATE : MUSHROOM CARPENTER OAK K478  (1.72M2 PER PACK) FC65 0 0 3.00 3.00 £8.00 EA Click to View
R547799 537D WOOVINCLA-TAW VINTAGE CLASSIC 10MM LAMINATE : TAWNY CHESTNUT 5537 (1.72M2 PER PACK) FC15 0 0 1.00 1.00 £8.00 EA Click to View